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mavnk | GHER | LA | LRE |“Igys | SHE |Rotil | 2uBAR| AR BHERE
BiEESE 264,000 264,000
13043 |aE—MA# 278 263,722
21304.11 |EEEHK 716 263,006
31304 AV 2,000 | - 261,006
413056 |3E—K 66 260,940
51305.15 |EEELE 716 260,224
6 {305 AU 2,000 258,224
713085 |FUBALY 256 257,968
81306.15 |EEE 716 257,252
9 130.6.15 |FEIA 32,400 224,852
10 [30.6 AV 2.000 222,852
11130.7.9 |RIRFRHHE 48,028 174,824
12 [30.7.13 |RIRIREBHHE 20,490 154,334
13(30.7.17 |BEER 720 153,614
14130.7.20 |FY>R429 344 153,270
15 30.7 AU 2,000 151,270
16 (3086 |aE—FIfk 278 150,992
171308.15 |EFEHK 716 150,276
18308 AV 2,000 ' 148,276
19 {30.0.14 |BEEHK 716 147,560
20 (30.9.15 |/8vartFalyF4U ok 8,622 138,938
211309.18 |#EIRSIL—5— 1,507 137,431
22 130.9.27 T BLY 196 137,235
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23 |30.9 AV 2,000 135,235
24130101 [FYLBAL2Y 4,887 130,348
25 (30.10.10 {/Sya> Y7k 3,447 126,901
26 {30.10.15 | B 5F 716 126,185
2713010 [AVIAK 2,000 124,185
28 (30.115 |&IRBAETHE 73,068 51,117
29 [30.11.12 |BEEHE 716 50,401
30 |30.11.16 | RIRIREFHHE 18,527 31,874
31130.11  |[AV)K 2,000 29,874
32130.12.7 |FULBRALY 631 29,243
33(30.12  |HVUAE 2,000 27,243
34|31.1.15 |EBEEHK 1,432 25,811
35(31.1 AU 2,000 23811
36(31.2  |HYUK 2,000 21,811
373131 |[FUraqLY 380 21,431
38{31.31 |TYrs— 2519 18,912
39(31.3.7 |EENR 1,432 17,480
4013033 AU 2,000 | 15,480

a5t 264,000 | 184,113 8,596 0 32,400 15,480
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